
UAH Campus Route Stops & Schedule 

      Effective October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020 

The Campus Route will run every Friday at the times listed below, except for the following holiday(s): 

• Friday, November 29, 2019 
• Friday, July 3, 2020 

Download the FREE Mobile Application “Route Shout 2.0” from Android or I-Phone to track the 
exact time and location of the Campus Route.  UAH Students Ride Free with a valid student ID. 

The UAH Campus Route begins at 5:00 PM on the northbound side of Charger Village in the pullout area 
on John Wright Drive.  The last trip ends back at Charger Village at 10:10 PM. 

 

Charger 
Village 

(DEPART) 

Central 
Campus 

Residence 
Hall 

North 
Campus 

Residence 
Hall @ 

G11/G12 Sign 

Walmart 
(East Entrance 
to the Bldg at 
Bus Stop Sign) 

Target 
(Southbound 
on Enterprise 

Way at Bus 
Stop Sign) 

Bridge Street 
Centre 

(Covered 
Shelter on 
Governor 

West) 

Charger 
Village 

(ARRIVE) 

 
5:00 PM 

 
5:01 – 5:06 

 
5:07 PM 

 
5:15 PM 

 
5:20 PM 

 
5:25 PM 

 
5:35 PM 

 
5:45 PM 

 
5:46 – 5:51 

 
5:52 PM 

 
6:00 PM 

 
6:05 PM 

 
6:10 PM 

 
6:20 PM 

 
6:30 PM 

 
6:31 – 6:36 

 
6:37 PM 

 
6:45 PM 

 
6:50 PM 

 
7:00 PM 

 
7:05 PM 

 
7:15 PM 

 
7:16 – 7:21 

 
7:22 PM 

 
7:30 PM 

 
7:35 PM 

 
7:40 PM 

 
7:50 PM 

 
8:00 PM 

 
8:01 – 8:06 

 
8:07 PM 

 
8:15 PM 

 
8:20 PM 

 
8:25 PM 

 
8:35 PM 

 
8:45 PM 

 
8:46 – 8:51 

 
8:52 PM 

 
9:00 PM 

 
9:05 PM 

 
9:10 PM 

 
9:20 PM 

 
9:30 PM 

 
9:31 – 9:36 

 
9:37 PM 

 
9:45 PM 

 
9:50 PM 

 
10:00 PM 

 
10:10 PM 

 


