UAH Campus Route Stops & Schedule

Effective October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020

The Campus Route will run every Friday at the times listed below, except for the following holiday(s):

- Friday, November 29, 2019
 - Friday, July 3, 2020

Download the FREE Mobile Application "Route Shout 2.0" from Android or I-Phone to track the exact time and location of the Campus Route. <u>UAH Students Ride Free with a valid student ID.</u>

The UAH Campus Route begins at 5:00 PM on the northbound side of Charger Village in the pullout area on John Wright Drive. The last trip ends back at Charger Village at 10:10 PM.

Charger Village (DEPART)	Central Campus Residence Hall	North Campus Residence Hall @ G11/G12 Sign	Walmart (East Entrance to the Bldg at Bus Stop Sign)	Target (Southbound on Enterprise Way at Bus Stop Sign)	Bridge Street Centre (Covered Shelter on Governor West)	Charger Village (ARRIVE)
5:00 PM	5:01 – 5:06	5:07 PM	5:15 PM	5:20 PM	5:25 PM	5:35 PM
5:45 PM	5:46 – 5:51	5:52 PM	6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:20 PM
6:30 PM	6:31 – 6:36	6:37 PM	6:45 PM	6:50 PM	7:00 PM	7:05 PM
7:15 PM	7:16 – 7:21	7:22 PM	7:30 PM	7:35 PM	7:40 PM	7:50 PM
8:00 PM	8:01 – 8:06	8:07 PM	8:15 PM	8:20 PM	8:25 PM	8:35 PM
8:45 PM	8:46 – 8:51	8:52 PM	9:00 PM	9:05 PM	9:10 PM	9:20 PM
9:30 PM	9:31 – 9:36	9:37 PM	9:45 PM	9:50 PM	10:00 PM	10:10 PM